

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.459 of 2003

GEETA DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH GOSAYEE

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for stay)

Date : 15/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the petition after three weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master